Friday

31 May 2024

07 Jun 2024

28 Jun 2024

05 Jul 2024

26 Jul 2024

07 Aug 2024
09 Aug 2024

DATE(S)
Saturday
MARCH
23 Mar 2024

APRIL
20 Apr 2024

MAY
11 May 2024
18 May 2024
25 May 2024

JUNE
01 Jun 2024
08 Jun 2024
22 Jun 2024
29 Jun 2024

JuLy
06 Jul 2024
13 Jul 2024
24 Jul 2024
27 Jul 2024

AUGUST
10 Aug 2024
10 Aug 2024

Sunday

21 Apr 2024

02 Jun 2024

30Jun 2024

07 Jul 2024

14 Jul 2024

28 Jul 2024

11 Aug 2024
11 Aug 2024

23 Aug 2024 24 Aug 2024 25 Aug 2024

30 Aug 2024

31 Aug 2024

SEPTEMBER
03 Sep 2024
07 Sep 2024
14 Sep 2024

Monthly Targets

01 Apr 2024
01 Apr 2024
01 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
01 May 2024

Rev. 2, Jan. 2024

30 Sep 2024
30 Sep 2024
31 Oct 2024
31 Dec 2024
30 Sep 2024

01 Sep 2024

04 Sep 2024

ONTARIO SKEET SHOOTING ASSOCIATION
2024 EVENT SCHEDULE

CLUB NAME

Kingston

Hamilton
Waterford

Barrie
Uxbridge
Oshawa

HAHA
Sydenham
JR CHAMPS
CANADIAN

Knotty Pine
Uxbridge
Uxbridge

OSSA / OSHAWA

OSSA / ZONE 8
Knotty Pine
Waterford

Rock Cut

Knotty Pine
Uxbridge
Barrie

HAHA
Kingston
Rock Cut
Stittsville

Barrie

CLUB #

16246

16247
16263

16266
16250
16248

16421
17805
BARRIE
HAMILTON

16268
16250
16250
16244

16244
16268
16363
16267

16268
16250
16266

16421
16246
16267
16261
16266

EVENT DESCRIPTION

Butter Tart Open

Hamilton - 200 X .410 Bore
Waterford - 200 X 20 Gauge

Barrie 12 Gauge - 200 X 12 Gauge
The Tank - 200 X 28 Gauge
Oshawa 200 - 200 X 12 Gauge

Lawry / HAHA 500
Sydenham 100 - 100 X 12 Gauge (Fri & Sat)

16™ Annual Ontario Junior Provincial Skeet Championships
Canadian Skeet Championships (Thur, Fri, Sat, & Sun)

Knotty Pine - 200 X 12 Gauge

Joanne & Doug Steed Memorial - 4 X 100

Provincial Warm Up - 4 X 50 (Wed)

Ontario Open &Closed Provincial Skeet Championships

Zone 8 (Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, & Sun)

Zone 8 Satellite

Waterford 4-Gun + Doubles  *** NOTE NEW DATE ***
Northern Ontario Open & Bud Welsh Bum Biter Open

Knotty Pine - 4 X 50 (Tue & Wed)
Doubles Mania - 2 X 100 Doubles
Barrie 20 Gauge - 200 X 20 Gauge

Monthly Targets
Monthly Targets
Monthly Targets
Monthly Targets
Monthly Targets
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